STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egidlature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP . JOHN LOVICK
Speaker ) Speaker Pro Tempore
RICHARD NAFZIGER, cChief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. __________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 15, 2007 - Thursday 39th Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1000 f Special parking privileges TR DP25 RUL
HB 1008 f Vulnerable adults JUDI DPS11 RUL
HB 1091 f Innovation partnership zones CEDT DP9 APP
HB 1114 Estate distribution document JuDI DPS11 RUL
HB 1178 f Associate devel opment org CEDT DPS9 APP
HB 1230 f State route 164 TR DP23 DNP2 RUL
HB 1252 f Prerecorded telephone calls TEC DPS8 DNP3 RUL
HB 1276 f Tourism partnership CEDT DP9 APP
HB 1277 f Local infrastructure finance CEDT DPS8 DNP1 FIN
HB 1322 f Definition of disability JUDI DPS7 DNP4 APP
HB 1382 f Tangible personal property FIN DP9 RUL
HB 1403 f Snowmobiles TR DP25 RUL
HB 1458 f Eminent domain JuDI DPS11 RUL
HB 1459 f Cost-reimbursement agreement TEC DPS11 APP
HB 1471 Voluntary intoxication JUDI DP8 DNP3 RUL

HB 1474 f Legal financial obligations JUDI DP7 DNP4 APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

1493 f

1498 f

1505 f

1526 f

1674 f

1705 f

1706

1747

1824 f

1937

1994

2007

4001

Development activity
Self-service laundry
Special parking privileges
Presidential primary ballot
Cigarette tax contracts
Health sciences and services
Indian gaming reg act
Regional transit authorities
Survivors of firefighters
Consumer protection act
Overpayments/courts
Allowable fuel blends

Oliver Punks Smith

TR DP24

FIN DPS8 DNP1

TR DP25

SGTA DP9

SGTA DP9

TEC DPS11

SGTA DP6 DNP3

TR DP25

APP DP31

JUDI DPS11

JuDI DP11

TEC DPS10

TR DP25

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

CL

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

RUL

RUL



