STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee							
February 15, 2007 - Thursday			9th Day	Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
<u>Bill No.</u>		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.			
НВ	1000 f	Special parking privileges	TR DP25	RUL			
НВ	1008 f	Vulnerable adults	JUDI DPS11	RUL			
НВ	1091 f	Innovation partnership zones	CEDT DPS9	APP			
НВ	1114	Estate distribution document	JUDI DPS11	RUL			
НВ	1178 f	Associate development org	CEDT DPS9	APP			
НВ	1230 f	State route 164	TR DP23 DNP2	RUL			
НВ	1252 f	Prerecorded telephone calls	TEC DPS8 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1276 f	Tourism partnership	CEDT DPS9	APP			
НВ	1277 f	Local infrastructure finance	CEDT DPS8 DNP1	FIN			
НВ	1322 f	Definition of disability	JUDI DPS7 DNP4	APP			
НВ	1382 f	Tangible personal property	FIN DP9	RUL			
НВ	1403 f	Snowmobiles	TR DP25	RUL			
НВ	1458 f	Eminent domain	JUDI DPS11	RUL			
НВ	1459 f	Cost-reimbursement agreement	TEC DPS11	APP			
НВ	1471	Voluntary intoxication	JUDI DP8 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1474 f	Legal financial obligations	JUDI DP7 DNP4	APP			

HB	1493 f	Development activity	TR DP24	RUL
НВ	1498 f	Self-service laundry	FIN DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1505 f	Special parking privileges	TR DP25	RUL
НВ	1526 f	Presidential primary ballot	SGTA DP9	RUL
НВ	1674 f	Cigarette tax contracts	SGTA DP9	RUL
НВ	1705 f	Health sciences and services	TEC DPS11	FIN
НВ	1706	Indian gaming reg act	SGTA DP6 DNP3	CL
НВ	1747	Regional transit authorities	TR DP25	RUL
НВ	1824 f	Survivors of firefighters	APP DP31	RUL
НВ	1937	Consumer protection act	JUDI DPS11	RUL
НВ	1994	Overpayments/courts	JUDI DP11	FIN
НВ	2007	Allowable fuel blends	TEC DPS10	RUL
НЈМ	4001	Oliver Punks Smith	TR DP25	RUL